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ATICO MINING CORP

ISIN: CA0475591099

Overview

WKN:

2024/09/18 20:52:27

Price
0.14 CAD

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

O

-6.67% (-0.01)

CA0475591099

ATY

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

12 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.135 CAD (8,000)
0.15 CAD (4,000)
0.14 CAD

0.14 CAD

0.14 CAD

0.15 CAD

0.14 CAD

15,000

2,100.00

3

1,000

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/18
2024/09/17
2024/09/16
2024/09/13
2024/09/12

rrrrr

Headline

Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA0475591099&ID_NOTATION=60759001
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408076
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aff1ec29b97cef4aec9d41a495c8c4bc1385bea4dc9fe7b0790975cdd342149e&idfile=61051&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61051%2F2024-09-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=afee4cbf6e898aad1&time=1726773867&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407846
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4282c823b8a0531a173b860132478d2d674f7ad5c3182a35e79cc85dff5fb38c&idfile=61047&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61047%2F2024-09-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b46347f5b3c4bacc6&time=1726773867&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407637
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c808a6d5450c355aaad3e3e14963e0f20dd1d6c766b1f88656f305ece963a786&idfile=61037&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61037%2F2024-09-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d4954a89178acd38a&time=1726773867&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407381
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=30900cadb140182c79d9151ddeb7204e9926ee2be62fdcecdf62f2b58ccba1e5&idfile=61024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61024%2F2024-09-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=5906fb625dfaee08e&time=1726773867&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407178
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b8a03290f71cff90765d4bf7a0dacbb2691e0cae088f1ad6719b217f1bd6df9f&idfile=61016&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61016%2F2024-09-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0f510d5c2f4dfc6a4&time=1726773867&tool=RSC

ATICO MINING CORP

Details

2024/09/18 20:52:27

Price
0.14 CAD

Difference © 6.67%(-0.01)

General attributes

ISIN CA0475591099
Symbol ATY
Exchange TSX Venture Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 12 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.135 CAD (8,000)
Ask (Ask size) 0.15 CAD (4,000)
Open 0.14 CAD
High 0.14 CAD
Low 0.14 CAD
Close (prev. day) 0.15 CAD
VWAP 0.14 CAD
Volume (pcs) 15,000
Trading volume 2,100.00
Number of trades 3
Last size 1,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -9.09% -6.25% -71.15%
Perf (abs.) -0.02 -0.01 -0.37
Beta - - -
Volatility 86.87 91.80 81.92
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ATICO MINING CORP

0.15 CAD (61,140)
0.16 CAD (17,818)
0.19 CAD (25,428)
0.16 CAD (34,742)

0.27 CAD (2024/04/04)

0.11 CAD (2024/01/02)

0.27 CAD (2024/04/04)

0.10 CAD (2023/11/29)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/09/ 22:26 0.0945 EUR 0.00 1
17
TSX Venture 2024/09/ 20:52 0.14 CAD 0.00 3
Exchange 18
Stuttgart 2024/09/ 18:28 0.091 EUR 0.00 3
18
Munich 2024/09/ 08:03 0.101 EUR 0.00 1
18
Frankfurt 2024/09/ 19:55 0.0775 EUR 0.00 6
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=60759001
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79526451
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=78750633
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=459200941
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=61122388

ATICO MINING CORP

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

18
2024/09/ 20:52 0.10USD  0.00
18

2024/09/ 19:30 0.077 EUR 0.00
18
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=76550856
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=76550856
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343794768

ATICO MINING CORP

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
ATICO MINING CORP

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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